
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Syllabus  2023-24 
 
 

President—Ex officio:       Lucy Tile 
Tel no. 

lucy.tile@gmail.com  
 

Vice President:   Caroline McClymont 
Tel no. 07713 283479 

carolinetinnis@aol.com 
 
 
 

Secretary:     Jo Scott 
Tel no.  

whitelawfarm@btconnect.com 
  

Morton Secretary: Gwen Prentice 
Tel no. 

 
Treasurer: Elspeth  Bell 

Tel no. 07811 291228 

bellelspeth@yahoo.co.uk 

 

 
  

 
   

 

 

Club Representatives 
 

 Ayton Castle:  Suzanne Porteous   

                                                                                 07742 761036 
 Coldstream:  Ann Tait   

 Duns:   Louise Seed   
       
 Earlston: Liz Cullen   

 Eildon:  Helen Mathieson  

 Foulden:  Moira Davison   

 Glendale: Joan Reed   

 Greenlaw: Dorothy Silver    

 Jedburgh: 

                                                                                 07779  006721 
 Lauder:  Irene Allinson   

 Lees:  Maggie Wright    
 
 Roxburghe: 

 Selkirk:  Brenda Robertson 

 St. Boswells: Isla Forsyth   

 Swinton: Chris Lucas    
 
 

Ladies Section 

Maid by Marion, fine baking 

 

 



 
 

Ladies Competitions 

(Competition formats will be on the notice board) 
Practice Ice  17th October  10.15-12.05 

 Ladies Challenge                  Wed 18th , Thurs 19th Oct 

                Turnbull Trophy     24th October @10.15am 

 Henderson Bishop  Wed 8th Nov, Tues 5th Dec 

                                                                     Fri 5th Jan 12.30pm 

 Swan Trophy                   Th 21st & Fri 22nd Dec, 8pm                                                             

 Ladies Pairs                  Thurs 18th, Fri 19th Jan 

 Glynnice Lauder                     

Oakroom Bonspiel                Tues 5th March 10.15am  

 

Morton Trophy 

(skips, please notify your players in advance.)  

More details to follow 

 Murrayfield (Away) :   Mon 8th January, 12.15 or             
 Skips :  TBA                   12.30pm TBC 

 Kirkcaldy (Home) : Thursday 11th January @12.30pm                 
                Skips TBA 
  
 Kinross (Home):   Thursday 15th January @ 12.30pm 
 Skips : TBA 

 
Glasgow Ladies  -  

 Wed 13th Dec at 12.15pm @Murrayfield  

 Skips S Macnab to organise 
 

 

Mixed Intercity 

BIR vs Ayr at home - TBA 

  

 

Committee Meeting dates for 2023 - 24 

Oct 12th 6.30pm,  Dec 8th 6.30pm, Jan 29th 6.30pm 

AGM—March TBA 
 

Our Sponsors 

  Ladies League:  
  Maid by Marion 

 
  Ladies Challenge: 
  Bairnkine Cottages, Jedburgh 

                                E Bell 

  
  Turnbull Trophy: Swan’s Shoes   
  
  Ladies Pairs: Ladies Section   
  
  Henderson Bishop: 
  Ladies Section 

  
  Oakroom Bonspiel: 
  Cross Keys Hotel, Kelso 

  
  Please support our sponsors. 

We wish you 

Good Luck, Good Craic and Good Curling  

 2023—24  

 
Sponsors of the Ladies League 

 1.A Redpath   2.D Higgins 3. J Dixon 

 4. E Bell   5. G Prentice 6. F Hodge 

                 7. L Tile           8. M Pate    
    

  Tuesday 31st October, 10.15am  

1 v 2 3 v 8 4 v 7 5 v 6     

  

Tuesday 7th November, 10.15am 

3 v 4 1 v 7 8 v 6 2 v 5   

 

Tuesday 28th November, 10.15am 

6 v 2 7 v 8 4 v 1 5 v 3 

 

Tuesday 12th December, 10.15am 

7 v 5 8 v 4 2 v 3 6 v 1 

 

Tuesday 9th January, 10.15am 

1 v 3  4 v 2 5 v 8 6 v 7 

 

Tuesday 23rd January, 10.15am     

4 v 5       8 v 1     2 v 7      3 v 6  

 

Tuesday 30th January, 10.15am 

7 v 3       8 v 2      1 v 5     6 v 4 

 

PAGE PLAY OFF : Wed 6th Mar @10.15 

FINAL Thursday 14th @ March 5.30pm 

 

 

Maid by Marion, fine baking 


